LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
POST OFFICE BOX 3579
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

YERATOR V-F Petroleum , Inc. ADDRESS Suite 508, One Marienfeld Place
Midland, Texas 79701
“ASE NAME  Huber State WELL NO. #1 FIELD

JCATION 1150' FEL & 330' FNL, Sec. 5, T16S, R38E, Lea County, New Mexico

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT

PTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED

282 0 0 0

782 0 0 0
1,529 0 0 0
2,175 1/4 2.82 2.82
2,830 1/2 5.71 8.53
3,348 1/2 4.52 13.05
3,756 0 0 13.05
3,896 3/4 1.83 14.88
1,113 1/2 1.89 16.77
1,620 1 8.84 25.61
1,971 3/4 4.59 30.20
5,242 1/2 2.36 32.56
5,736 1/2 4.31 36.87
5,228 3/4 6.44 43.31
5,700 3/4 6.17 49.48
7,301 3/4 7.86 57.34
7,816 3/4 6.74 64.08
3,343 3/4 6.89 70.97
3,869 1-1/2 13.77 84.74
7,180 1-1/4 6.78 91.52
),778 1 10.43 101.95
),217 1 7.66 109.61
1,517 3 15.70 125.31
1,036 3-1/2 31.68 157.99
', 775 3-3/4 48.33 206.32
),175 4 27.90 234.22
),498 4-1/2 25.34 259.56
’,928 3-1/2 26.25 285.81
’,933 3-1/2 .30 286.11

hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my
owledge and belief.

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
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FIDAVIT:

fore me, the undersigned authority, appeared Gary W. Chappell known to me to be
2 person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who on making deposition, under oath states

3t he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well identificd above, and that
the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the

ie vertical whatsoever.
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and subscribed to in my presence on this the 11th day of June » 1981
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Countv of Midland. Texas




